LACELA

Art.No. 241058

2022.9

Enable Time

Product: Angle Grinder

2

4158

7

51:
B 8-15-16-17-21-23
2440 Y,

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 241058

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| LER Upper platen 10305001082 1| 45 [JF3k Switch 10601001098 1
2 |bE 100 Grinding Wheel 100 21201006041 1| 46 |[FFg0kE Switch rubber cap 10102004038 1
3 | FIEMR Inner Flange 10305001081 1 47 |WL5% Housing 10101001455 1
4 |wEeE100 Guard 100 10401001049 L | 48 [HZEJEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
5 |fih Output Spindle 10301001155 1| 49 Mm% Capacitor 10603001001 1
6 Bk Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1 | 50 [¥ERHELEHES Plastic wiring block 3 [30802008 1
T |HERARIBETMAX 14 [Screw MAX 14 30201011 4 | 51 |EitR Trademark 20402007174 1
8 |Ala Front Cover 10203004100 1| 52 |H¥EZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
9 |0JERE46X1 0 Ring 46X 1 10102003219 1 | 53 |EBUZEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 1
10 [P 12X28X0.3  [Flat Washer 12X28X0. 330403181 1 | 54 |5= Rear cover 10101003136 1
11 |%h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103206 L | 55 [H4iE Cord Sleeve 10102001022 1
12 | Bearing Cover 10401002061 1 | 56 |#4#RT20 Wrench 20 21201002057 1
13 |AF SR ARETMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201161 3 | 57 |MFHAM8 Side Handle M8 21201001041 1
14 | KEELES Big Gear 10302009069 1| 58 [SkFeddft Gear box complete 10701001095 1
15 |74 KHK08 10 Needle bearing HK0810 30101015 1
16 |H 8% Self Lock Pin 10306001034 1
17 |07 (4h) X1 0 Ring 7X1 10102003129 1
18 |HZHUSIREIMAX 6 [Screw MAX6 30201043 1
19 |fifb 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1
20 |l RAR 0il Storage Snap-gauge |10401004009 1
21 |3k5E Gear Box 10201004302 1
22 | BUIBETSTA X 22 Screw ST4X 22 30202032 4
23 | AR Self Lock Spring 10303001120 1
24 |E#iE Self-lock Cap 10101007176 1
25 |75 FUBERMG Hex Nut M6 30501104 1
26 |/NEVIEE Small Gear 10302009070 1
27 |PFHTX16X0.3 Flat Washer 7X16X0.3 30403119 2
28 |HHRE22X25X2.5  |Ring 22X25X2.5 10102003130 1
29 |%Hh7&608 Bearing 608 30103180 1
30 |EEHS5X10 Wool Column 10509001033 1
31 |4 5 bearing cover 10401002062 1
32 [EETMAX 10 Screw M4X 10 30201006 3
33 |#ET Armature 10502001356 1
34 |TeHL 4 [E Creepage Retaining Ring [10101006023 1
35 |Hh&607 Bearing 607 30103209 1
36 |fhREA £ Bearing Sleeve 10102002026 1
37 | P4 RE Air Deflector 10101005190 1
38 | HIIRETST4 X 65 Screw ST4X 65 30202050 2
39 |ET Stator 10501001331 1
40 |apn Nameplate 20302007644 1
41 |AIBETST3. 5X8 Screw ST3.5X8 30202109 4
42 |FpI4e Brush Holder 10606001201 2
43 | Carbon Brush 10605001182 2
44 B Coil Spring 10303002020 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	241058爆炸图
	241058爆炸图清单

